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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26/01/2020 - 13:08 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 49.75 137
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 50.71 129
3. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 53.31 111
4. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 55.93 96
5. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 57.51 88
6. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 1:01.94 71
7. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI FK 1:02.07 70

D

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 42.85 214
2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 45.30 181
3. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 47.17 161
4. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 47.84 154
5. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 49.34 140
6. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 52.39 117
7. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 55.46 99

C

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 36.10 359
2. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 38.26 302
3. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 39.57 273
4. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 42.49 220
5. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 44.84 187
6. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 47.78 155
7. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 53.86 108
8. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 55.09 101
9. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI PR 56.22 95

10. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 58.30 85

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 40.02 263
2. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 41.95 229
3. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 43.39 207
4. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 50.28 133

Open

1. GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI FK 36.03 361
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 36.10 359
3. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 38.26 302
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 39.57 273
5. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 40.02 263
6. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 41.95 229
7. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 42.49 220
8. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 42.85 214
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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 43.39 207
10. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 44.84 187
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 45.30 181
12. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 47.17 161
13. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 47.78 155
14. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 47.84 154
15. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 49.34 140
16. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 49.75 137
17. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 50.28 133
18. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 50.71 129
19. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 52.39 117
20. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 53.31 111
21. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 53.86 108
22. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 55.09 101
23. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 55.46 99
24. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 55.93 96
25. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI PR 56.22 95
26. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 57.51 88
27. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 58.30 85
28. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 1:01.94 71
29. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI FK 1:02.07 70


